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104 - Girls U15 1500 Meter Run - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 06:48 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 74 Scott-Wilson GISKL 5:14.564
2 553 Sors ISKL 5:34.115
3 508 Hu ISKL 5:39.685
4 245 Tang KT) 6:17.992
5 244 Takashima KT) 6:45.029
6 428 Tan ISP 6:46.376
7 429 Oon ISP 6:48.544
8 75 See GISKL 6:48.563
9 132 Seow GISKL 6:51.174
10 430 Alegre ISP 7:21.569
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1

Bib

74

553

508

245

244

428

429

75

132

430

Name
Scott-Wilson
Sors

Hu

Tang
Takashima
Tan

Oon

See

Seow

Alegre

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Girls U15 1500 Meter Run

Team
GISKL
ISKL
ISKL
KT)
KT)
ISP
ISP
GISKL
GISKL

ISP

Result

5:14.564

5:34.115

5:39.685

6:17.992

6:45.029

6:46.376

6:48.544

6:48.563

6:51.174

7:21.569
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