



RESULT

104 - Girls U15 1500 Meter Run - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
---------	--------	------	------	------	-------

Heat 1

Start Time: 06:48 pm

Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
1	74	Scott-Wilson	GISKL	5:14.564		
2	553	Sors	ISKL	5:34.115		
3	508	Hu	ISKL	5:39.685		
4	245	Tang	KTJ	6:17.992		
5	244	Takashima	KTJ	6:45.029		
6	428	Tan	ISP	6:46.376		
7	429	Oon	ISP	6:48.544		
8	75	See	GISKL	6:48.563		
9	132	Seow	GISKL	6:51.174		
10	430	Alegre	ISP	7:21.569		

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____